 HANZESTROHM

Flexa Slangklemmen SKM

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

SKU

846011
846012
846013
846014
846015
846016
846008
846010
846017

Datum: 12 - 01 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Kwaliteitsklasse
Materiaalkwaliteit

Eendelig

Klembereik

10-10 mm
15-15mm
18 - 18 mm
20-20 mm
20 -22 mm
28 -28 mm
35-35mm
40 - 40 mm
54 - 54 mm

Flexa

1- en 2 delige slangklem

staal
Staal verzinkt
Staal verzinkt

Ja

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl

Bandbreedte

12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
15 mm
12 mm
15 mm

15 mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/flexa-1-en-2-delige-slangklem-slangklemmen-skm?sku=CP_846013

